
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number X93  93 93A  93 93 93 93 93 93

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station [J]   — 0625 0805 0950 1150 1340 1500 1645 1750
Ipswich, Railway Station, Ranelagh Road [R2]   0550 0629 0810 0954 1154 1344 1504 1649 1754
Chantry Park, London Road   0554 0634 0817 1001 1201 1351 1511 1656 1801
Washbrook, Brook Inn PH   — 0639 0824 1006 1206 1356 1516 1701 1806
Copdock, london Road, opp Folly Lane   — 0643 0830 1010 1210 1400 1520 1705 1810
Capel St Mary, London Road, opp White Horse   0603 0646 0834 1013 1213 1403 1523 1708 1813
Capel St Mary, The Street, opp Post Box   — 0648 0838 1015 1215 1405 1525 1710 1815
East Bergholt, Four Sisters Junction Lay-by   — 0656 0846 1023 1223 1413 1533 1718 1823
East Bergholt, Gaston St, Lambe School   — 0659 — 1026 1226 1416 1536 1721 1826
East Bergholt, Kings Head PH   — 0702 — 1029 1229 1419 1539 1724 1829
East Bergholt, Heath Road, School   — 0706 0853 1033 1233 1423 1549 1728 1833
East Bergholt Four Sisters, A12 Southbound   0608 0708 0855 1035 1235 1425 1551 1730 1835
Stratford St Mary, High Street, opp Anchor   0611 0713 0900 1040 1240 1430 1556 1735 1840
Ardleigh, Balkerne Gate   0617 0721 0908 1048 1248 1438 1605 1743 1848
Colchester, Highwoods Approach, Rovers Tye PH  — 0725 0912 1052 1252 1442 1609 1747 1852
Colchester, Turner Rd, Kingswood Rd   — 0734 0919 1059 1259 1449 1616 1754 1859
Colchester, Railway Station Lay-by [F]   — 0739 0924 1104 1304 1454 1621 1759 1904
Colchester High Street [Fb]   — 0744 0929 1109 1309 1459 1626 1804 1909
Colchester, Osborne Street, Bus Stop [Aa]   0627 0748 0933 1113 1313 1503 1630 1808 1913

Ipswich | Copdock | Capel St. Mary | East Bergholt | Stratford St. Mary | Colchester
Also includes journeys on services 93A and X9393
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Saturdays
 Service Number 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93

Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station [J]   0645 0810 0950 1150 1340 1500 1645 1750
Ipswich, Railway Station, Ranelagh Road [R2]   0649 0814 0954 1154 1344 1504 1649 1754
Chantry Park, London Road   0656 0821 1001 1201 1351 1511 1656 1801
Washbrook, Brook Inn PH   0701 0826 1006 1206 1356 1516 1701 1806
Copdock, london Road, opp Folly Lane   0705 0830 1010 1210 1400 1520 1705 1810
Capel St Mary, London Road, Opp White Horse   0708 0833 1013 1213 1403 1523 1708 1813
Capel St Mary, The Street, Opp Post Box   0710 0835 1015 1215 1405 1525 1710 1815
East Bergholt, Four Sisters Junction Lay-by   0718 0843 1023 1223 1413 1533 1718 1823
East Bergholt, Gaston St, Lambe School   0721 0846 1026 1226 1416 1536 1721 1826
East Bergholt, Kings Head PH   0724 0849 1029 1229 1419 1539 1724 1829
East Bergholt, Heath Road, School   0728 0853 1033 1233 1423 1543 1728 1833
East Bergholt Four Sisters, A12 Southbound   0730 0855 1035 1235 1425 1545 1730 1835
Stratford St Mary, High Street, Opp Anchor   0735 0900 1040 1240 1430 1550 1735 1840
Ardleigh, Balkerne Gate   0743 0908 1048 1248 1438 1558 1743 1848
Colchester, Highwoods Approach, Rovers Tye PH  0747 0912 1052 1252 1442 1602 1747 1852
Colchester, Turner Rd, Kingswood Rd   0754 0919 1059 1259 1449 1609 1754 1859
Colchester, Railway Station Lay-by   0759 0924 1104 1304 1454 1614 1759 1904
Colchester High Street [Fb]   0804 0929 1109 1309 1459 1619 1804 1909
Colchester, Osborne Street, Bus Stop [Aa]   0808 0933 1113 1313 1503 1623 1808 1913

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Ipswich | Copdock | Capel St. Mary | East Bergholt | Stratford St. Mary | Colchester93
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Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
 Codes  Sch  NSch        
 Service Number 93 93 93 93 93 93 93A  93 93 X93 

Colchester, Osborne Street, Bus Stop [Aa]   0630 0752 0810 0935 1115 1315 1505 1635 1810 1915
Colchester, Head Street [Ec]   0633 0755 0813 0938 1118 1318 1508 1638 1813 1918
Colchester, Railway Station Lay-by [Ea]   0637 0759 0817 0942 1122 1322 1512 1642 1817 —
Colchester, General Hospital Turner Road   0640 0803 0820 0945 1125 1325 1517 1647 1820 —
Colchester, Highwoods Approach, Rovers Tye PH  0646 0809 0826 0951 1131 1331 1525 1653 1826 —
Colchester, Ipswich Road, Balkerne Gate   0649 0815 0830 0955 1135 1335 1529 1657 1830 1928
Langham, Oak   0654 0820 0835 1000 1140 1340 1534 1702 1835 1933
Stratford St Mary, High Street, Anchor PH   0659 0825 0840 1005 1145 1345 1539 1707 1840 1938
East Bergholt, Four Sisters A12 Northbond   0702 0830 0844 1009 1149 1349 1543 1712 1844 1942
East Bergholt, Heath Road, School   0705 0840 0847 1012 1152 1352 1555 1715 1847 —
East Bergholt, Kings Head PH   0709 0844 0851 1016 1156 1356 — 1719 1851 —
East Bergholt, Gaston St, Lambe School   0712 0847 0854 1019 1159 1359 — 1722 1854 —
East Bergholt, Four Sisters B1070 Westbound   0715 0850 0857 1022 1202 1402 1559 1725 1857 —
Capel St Mary, London Road, White Horse PH   0721 0856 0903 1028 1208 1408 1605 1731 1903 1946
Capel St Mary, The Street, Post Box   0724 0859 0906 1031 1211 1411 1608 1734 1906 —
Copdock, Folly Lane   0728 0903 0910 1035 1215 1415 1612 1738 1910 —
Washbrook, Brook Inn PH   0733 0908 0915 1040 1220 1420 1617 1743 1915 —
Suffolk One   — 0923 — — — — — — — —
Chantry Park, London Road   0740 0928 0920 1045 1225 1425 1622 1748 1920 1953
Ipswich, Railway Station, Ranelagh Road [R3]   0746 0934 0926 1051 1231 1431 1630 1754 1926 1957
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station [J]   0751 0939 0931 1056 1236 1436 1635 1759 1931 —

Colchester | Stratford St. Mary | East Bergholt | Capel St. Mary | Copdock | Ipswich
Also includes journeys on service 93A and X9393

Codes:   Sch - Schooldays only     
NSch - Non Schooldays only
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Colchester | Stratford St. Mary | East Bergholt | Capel St. Mary | Copdock | Ipswich93
Saturdays
 Service Number 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 X93 

Colchester, Osborne Street, Bus Stop [Aa]   — 0810 0935 1115 1315 1505 1635 1810 1915
Colchester, Head Street [Ec]   — 0813 0938 1118 1318 1508 1638 1813 1918
Colchester, Railway Station Lay-by [Ea]   — 0817 0942 1122 1322 1512 1642 1817 —
Colchester, General Hospital Turner Road   — 0820 0945 1125 1325 1515 1645 1820 —
Colchester, Highwoods Approach, Rovers Tye PH  — 0826 0951 1131 1331 1521 1651 1826 —
Colchester, Ipswich Road, Balkerne Gate   — 0830 0955 1135 1335 1525 1655 1830 1928
Langham, Oak   — 0835 1000 1140 1340 1530 1700 1835 1933
Stratford St Mary, High Street, Anchor PH   — 0840 1005 1145 1345 1535 1705 1840 1938
East Bergholt, Four Sisters A12 Northbond   0720 0844 1009 1149 1349 1539 1709 1844 1942
East Bergholt, Heath Road, School   0723 0847 1012 1152 1352 1542 1712 1847 —
East Bergholt, Kings Head PH   0727 0851 1016 1156 1356 1546 1716 1851 —
East Bergholt, Gaston St, Lambe School   0730 0854 1019 1159 1359 1549 1719 1854 —
East Bergholt, Four Sisters B1070 Westbound   0733 0857 1022 1202 1402 1552 1722 1857 —
Capel St Mary, London Road, White Horse PH   0739 0903 1028 1208 1408 1558 1728 1903 1946
Capel St Mary, The Street, Post Box   0742 0906 1031 1211 1411 1601 1731 1906 —
Copdock, Folly Lane   0746 0910 1035 1215 1415 1605 1735 1910 —
Washbrook, Brook Inn PH   0751 0915 1040 1220 1420 1610 1740 1915 —
Chantry Park, London Road   0756 0920 1045 1225 1425 1615 1745 1920 1953
Ipswich, Railway Station, Ranelagh Road [R3]   0802 0926 1051 1231 1431 1621 1751 1926 1957
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market Bus Station [J]   0807 0931 1056 1236 1436 1626 1756 1931 —

No service on Sundays or Bank Holidays
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